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Positive Today: 18 

 
Recovered Today: 09 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 167 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 2.54% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.98% 

 

 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 93213  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89468 (95.98%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3301 (3.54%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 277 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 690  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1794  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1378616  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 17 5 65817 0 4536 70347 2 

Bageshwar 87 0 35756 0 2093 37845 10 

Chamoli 74 14 49510 0 3214 52722 8 

Champawat 0 2 62662 0 1912 64571 0 

Dehradun 356 164 377759 9 33431 411055 53 

Haridwar 155 39 309202 6 13176 322348 11 

Nainital 183 99 90709 0 11398 102037 12 

Pauri Garhwal 76 40 96435 1 5285 101713 4 

Pithoragarh 36 3 42463 1 2561 45012 2 

Rudraprayag 34 0 27865 0 2716 30581 3 

Tehri Garhwal 126 20 38522 1 2386 40901 5 

US Nagar 542 40 139851 0 8827 148654 63 

Uttarkashi 108 264 42065 0 1678 43741 8 

Total 1794 690 1378616 18 93213 1471527 181 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4536 4142 2 4 388 

Bageshwar 2093 2003 1 0 89 

Chamoli 3214 3100 5 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33431 32768 120 176 367 

Haridwar 13176 12903 14 25 234 

Nainital 11398 11305 11 29 53 

Pauri Garhwal 5285 4296 3 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2561 2420 1 4 136 

Rudraprayag 2716 2585 0 2 129 

Tehri Garhwal 2386 2029 1 5 351 

U.S. Nagar 8827 8531 2 5 289 

Uttarkashi 1678 1495 7 5 171 

Total 93213 89468 167 277 3301 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  
 

              

                21st  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                        860 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          6977 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9045348 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8487704 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        664560 

 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18947 11894 29197 23375 384050 357937 6024 6034 9959 9763 44813 45 187 

Bageshwar 9841 6997 14127 13121 186364 172811 2514 2521 2323 2402 29261 28 171 

Chamoli 14951 12591 19718 18902 275222 271607 3988 4022 6494 6634 44373 74 199 

Champawat 10386 6282 13439 11148 184766 172858 2255 2315 7585 7521 19062 52 85 

Dehradun 64065 36461 102138 78426 1580017 1485281 37247 36726 30671 31308 147646 556 548 

Haridwar 69129 17737 81954 45373 1517854 1459128 17787 17628 48463 48454 69041 100 89 

Nainital 40209 22740 52798 40393 758814 739786 14196 14008 20113 20238 63005 465 154 

Pauri 21750 12704 32571 28271 455109 433355 7922 7939 7101 7195 48325 496 299 

Pithoragarh 15857 10516 23697 20210 327730 318888 4095 4112 8321 8416 28286 83 100 

Rudraprayag 8653 6076 12605 11053 174154 160692 2466 2456 2692 2713 19091 46 176 

Tehri 22679 16188 31240 27798 400835 365983 6254 6317 4930 5043 46897 178 523 

US Nagar 60822 43596 92942 83852 1359442 1383472 12494 12620 34796 34037 68916 1337 219 

Uttarkashi 12898 8016 18223 16077 237002 227093 3462 3488 5001 5106 35844 392 375 

Total 370187 211798 524649 417999 7841359 7548891 120704 120186 188449 188830 664560 3852 3125 


